Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs

Marathon Finish List
Saturday, April 16, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

BlidoRoniacRNOas0N -

Shannon Swords
Ibuki Okawa
Jaime Garza
Tom Jackson
Shogo lida

Kelly Moore

Dan Scott

Ken Briggs

Lisa Wayerski
Jim McGoorty
Randen Richards
Janice Moyer
Eric LaFontaine
Shota lwano
Fumika Nakamura
Yoshiki Takeda
Yuji Matsumura
Monte Pascual

City

Yelm
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Spokane
Bellingham
Everett
Moses Lake
Wellpinit
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Federal Way

Bib_ Chip Gun
No Age Gender Overall Time Time
18 40 M 1 40-99 3:04:05.8 3:04:08.3
15 21 M 11-39 3:39:07.1 3:39:08.7
3 29 M 21-39 3:46:41.8 3:46:46.1
7 50 M 240-99 3:58:49.1 3:58:52.8
5 20 M 31-39 4:00:21.9 4:00:24.6
11 46 M 340-99 4:03:16.1 4:03:19.7
5001 18 M 41-39 4:03:36.0 4:03:38.5
1 59 M 4 40-99 4:13:24.7 4:13:28.8
20 50 F 140-99 4:16:52.1 4:16:56.9
10 45 M 540-99 4:21:09.7 4:21:10.9
17 32 M 51-39 4:27:48.9 4:27:52.5
12 54 F 2 40-99 4:28:42.2 4:28:45.1
8 37 M 6 1-39 4:45:15.9 4:45:22.4
6 26 M 7 1-39 4:46:20.0 4:46:24.5
13 22 F 11-39 4:55:30.6 4:55:33.5
19 23 M 8 1-39 5:05:02.7 5:05:05.6
9 22 M 91-39 5:05:55.3 5:05:58.5
16 50 M 6 40-99 5:46:58.7 5:47:01.0

Diff
00:02.4
00:01.6
00:04.3
00:03.6
00:02.6
00:03.6
00:02.5
00:04.1
00:04.8
00:01.2
00:03.6
00:02.8
00:06.5
00:04.4
00:02.8
00:02.8
00:03.1
00:02.2

Pace
7:02
8:22
8:39
9:07
9:11
9:17
9:18
9:40
9:48
9:58

10:13

10:15

10:54

10:56

11:17

11:39

11:41

13:15

Marathon
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Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs
Half Marathon Finish List
Saturday, April 16, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bib
Place Name City No Age Gender Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Sam Barnes Ephrata 22 43 M 1 40-99 1:29:23.7 1:29:26.9  00:03.1  6:50
2 Johnny Zamora  Spokane Valley 44 28 M 11-39 1:32:31.6 1:32:33.3 00:01.7 7:04
3 Brian Engle Moses Lake 50 30 M 21-39 1:37:02.5 1:37:05.1 00:02.5 7:25
4 David Herrera Moses Lake 53 40 M 240-99 1:39:20.7 1:39:22.6  00:01.9 7:35
5 Jodi O'Shea Moses Lake 38 39 F 11-39 1:42:20.5 1:42:25.9  00:05.4 7:49
6 Jason Green Moses Lake 27 37 M 31-39 1:42:53.2 1:42:57.1 00:03.9 7:52
7 Amy Fulkerson Moses Lake 24 35 F 21-39 1:43:50.6 1:43:52.9  00:02.3 7:56
8 Pam Scott Moses Lake 84 42 F 140-99 1:45:41.2 1:45:44.6  00:03.3 8:04
9 Nathaniel Steffler Moses Lake 42 17 M 41-39 1:47:32.5 1:47:32.8 00:00.3 8:13
10  Joleen Ervin Ephrata 23 52 F 2 40-99 1:48:47.0 1:48:53.2 00:06.2 8:19
11 Jessica Gerber Moses Lake 25 27 F 31-39 1:50:00.3 1:50:07.9 00:07.6 8:24
12 John Hyer 4 46 M 3 40-99 1:50:19.2 1:50:25.9  00:06.6 8:26
13 Megan Mcintyre ~ Moses Lake 37 27 F 41-39 1:50:41.4 1:50:46.3 00:04.9 8:27
14  Nathan Bilodeau  Ephrata 46 29 M 51-39 1:52:29.0 1:52:30.1 00:01.1  8:35
15  Ali LaFontaine Moses Lake 34 37 F 51-39 1:52:57.8 1:53:02.2 00:04.4 8:38
16  Sterling Quinn Tumwater 39 29 M 6 1-39 1:53:06.5 1:53:09.9 00:03.3 8:38
17 Allycia Green Moses Lake 26 29 F 61-39 1:53:18.1 1:63:22.6  00:04.5 8:39
18  Matt Mauseth Moses Lake 36 36 M 7 1-39 1:53:52.3 1:54:00.6  00:08.2 8:42
19  Teri Shoemaker  Moses Lake 41 50 F 3 40-99 1:54:59.7 1:55:04.5 00:04.7 8:47
20 Jason Radach Kenmore 40 36 M 81-39 1:58:12.5 1:58:19.1 00:06.6  9:02
21 Rebecca Johnson Moses Lake 31 30 F 71-39 1:59:04.9 1:59:10.6  00:05.6 9:06
22  Regina Holmes Moses Lake 29 42 F 4 40-99 2:00:05.7 2:00:11.3  00:05.6 9:10
23  Carson Keeler Ephrata 33 31 M 91-39 2:03:34.9 2:03:42.8 00:07.8 9:27
24  Amy Rodriquez Moses Lake 183 42 F 5 40-99 2:05:02.4 2:05:08.6  00:06.2 9:33
25  Grant Nichols Moses Lake 14 45 M 4 40-99 2:07:37.3 2:07:46.2 00:08.8 9:45
26  Suci Wise Moses Lake 43 42 F 6 40-99 2:21:23.6 2:21:33.7 00:10.1 10:48
27  Amy Heuser Moses Lake 28 36 F 81-39 2:21:24.6 2:21:33.7 00:09.1 1048
28  Jamie Lanning Moses Lake 35 35 F 91-39 2:23:55.0 2:24:03.9 00:08.9 11:00
29  Gerry Mcfaul Moses Lake 54 58 M 5 40-99 2:27:24.2 2:27:32.1 00:07.8 11:16
30  Miriam Karr Moses Lake 32 49 F 7 40-99 2:54:02.6 2:54:18.2 00:15.6 13:18
31 Lisa Hansen Moses Lake 186 38 F 10 1-39 2:54:14.0 2:54:19.6  00:05.6 13:18
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Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs

10K Finish List

Saturday, April 16, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

10K

Gavin Barnes
Cole Hemmerling
Teppei Yanagita
Amree Madsen
Faith Hemmerling
Jenny Bright
Edward Springen I
Tomohiro Aoki
Jill Skone

Jeni Seitz

Sarah Moore
Janice Moore
Noriyuki Betsuin
Omar Carlos
Chris Arnberg
Christine Owens
Debbie Hyer
Jesyka Morrison
Alan White
Alexis Ballinger
Carmen Dimoff
Cyndi Dickinson

City
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata

Moses Lake

Bib No
62
51
89
76
52
64
167
59
85
57
56
55
63
47
60
80
30
77
88
61
48
67

Age Gender

14
43
27
31
39
26
35
20
39
29
14
45
21
36
39
33
45
31
55
21
39
40
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Overall

11-39
1 40-99
21-39
11-39
21-39
31-39
31-39
4 1-39
4 1-39
51-39
6 1-39
1 40-99
51-39
6 1-39
71-39
7 1-39
240-99
8 1-39
240-99
91-39
10 1-39
3 40-99

Chip Time Gun Time

0:44:38.8
0:45:18.5
0:50:47.3
0:53:49.7
0:54:04.6
0:54:12.4
0:55:02.1
0:55:29.3
0:58:03.4
0:59:00.7
0:59:32.4
0:59:36.3
0:59:51.3
1:00:17.3
:00:32.9
:01:21.3
:01:30.4
:01:32.7
:01:35.7
:02:03.0
:04:06.7

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1:04:57.0

0:44:40.5
0:45:19.5
0:50:54.8
0:53:53.4
0:54:06.8
0:54:15.1
1:05:03.9
0:55:37.4
0:58:12.6
0:59:04.5
0:59:34.6
0:59:38.3
1:00:00.2
1:00:29.3
1:00:35.7
1:01:24.5
1:01:38.8
1:01:37.6
1:01:46.1
1:02:09.5
1:04:13.9
1:05:06.1

Diff
00:01.7
00:00.9
00:07.4
00:03.6
00:02.1
00:02.7
10:01.7
00:08.1
00:09.1
00:03.7
00:02.1
00:01.9
00:08.8
00:11.9
00:02.7
00:03.2
00:08.4
00:04.8
00:10.3
00:06.5
00:07.2
00:09.1

Pace
7:12
7:19
8:13
8:41
8:44
8:45
10:30
8:58
9:23
9:32
9:36
9:37
9:41
9:45
9:46
9:54
9:56
9:56
9:58
10:01
10:21
10:30



5K

Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs

5K Finish List

Saturday, April 16, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Justin Johnson
Adan Negrete
Kyle Wilmot
Travis Fixmer
Bill Nicholson
Gregory Williams
Megan Mullin
Sarah Wilmot
Abigail Petersen
Cindy Petersen
Loren Sandhop
Clarissa Negrete
Eric Biersner
Audrey Tibbs
Don Huffman
Payton Schooler
Gavin Clark
Julie Pack

Brett Pack

Louis Logan
Virginia Nicholson
Sara Naess
Torild Naess
Adrian Negrete
Elliot Nichols
Cheryl Morris
Juanita Jachetta
Sara Palmer
Kelly Mullin
Kristi Hofheins
Kayla Stephens

Russelyn Callanhan

Dawn Sandhop
Monica McAtee
Kellie Evens
Cheryl Hicks
Janicka Sanchez
Kristina Rios

Valerie Lolkus-Yurian

Justin Yurian

Kathleen Stoltman-Laptop

Mark Riggs
Jessica Hogge
Preston Riggs
Charlene Whitaker
Carrie Tatum
Jennifer Clark
Izak Negrete

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Boise
Moses Lake
Yakima
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Boise
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Quincy
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Soap Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Yakima
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib_ Chip Gun

No Age Gender Overall Time Time

121 13 M 11-39 0:19:00.4 0:19:02.6
138 34 M 21-39 0:19:03.6 0:19:05.6
180 25 M 31-39 0:22:54.8 0:22:56.3
108 31 M 41-39 0:23:39.2 0:23:39.2
143 75 M 140-99 0:27:01.5 0:27:07.3
5002 12 M 51-39 0:28:16.0 0:28:20.5
135 13 F 11-39 0:28:16.8 0:28:21.3
181 24 F 21-39 0:28:22.5 0:28:25.4
151 12 F 31-39 0:28:35.1 0:28:37.6
81 39 F 41-39 0:28:46.6 0:28:49.8
158 41 M 240-99 0:28:57.5 0:29:02.4
140 7 F 51-39 0:29:54.7 0:29:56.4
93 24 M 6 1-39 0:29:57.1 0:30:05.8
176 29 F 6 1-39 0:30:22.8 0:30:27.5
117 27 F 71-39 0:30:32.5 0:30:38.5
160 13 F 8 1-39 0:31:03.5 0:31:07.8
100 36 M 71-39 0:31:14.6 0:31:26.5
148 31 F 91-39 0:31:33.8 0:31:39.5
147 34 M 8 1-39 0:31:36.9 0:31:40.1
126 68 M 340-99 0:32:55.2 0:33:02.8
144 71 F 140-99 0:33:17.9 0:33:22.4
195 10 F 10 1-39 0:33:53.7 0:34:02.9
196 38 F 11 1-39 0:33:54.0 0:34:04.7
139 11 M 91-39 0:33:59.1 0:34:02.5
142 13 M 10 1-39 0:34:18.9 0:34:26.5
185 59 F 240-99 0:34:20.9 0:34:28.1
119 54 F 340-99 0:34:26.1 0:34:31.7
149 35 F 12 1-39 0:35:14.5 0:35:16.7
134 44 F 4 40-99 0:36:07.8 0:36:14.8
113 38 F 13 1-39 0:36:18.6 0:36:24.0
168 29 F 14 1-39 0:36:34.6 0:36:42.4
98 23 F 151-39 0:36:46.8 0:36:50.1
157 39 F 16 1-39 0:36:56.0 0:37:00.7
130 38 F 17 1-39 0:36:57.9 0:37:02.8
107 32 F 18 1-39 0:37:05.0 0:37:17.3
112 51 F 540-99 0:38:10.9 0:38:19.1
156 38 F 19 1-39 0:40:07.5 0:40:15.4
154 38 F 20 1-39 0:40:08.7 0:40:15.9
127 23 F 21 1-39 0:40:30.7 0:40:54.5
182 23 M 11 1-39 0:40:36.9 0:40:54.1
170 52 F 6 40-99 0:40:51.9 0:40:57.9
5005 48 M 4 40-99 0:41:00.8 0:41:07.8
114 35 F 22 1-39 0:41:01.6 0:41:11.8
5004 5 M 12 1-39 0:41:01.8 0:41:08.6
178 46 F 7 40-99 0:41:05.6 0:41:19.1
173 35 F 23 1-39 0:41:08.0 0:41:39.6
101 38 F 24 1-39 0:41:09.0 0:41:39.6
141 8 M 13 1-39 0:41:11.6 0:41:27.5
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Diff
00:02.2
00:01.9
00:01.4

00:05.7
00:04.5
00:04.5
00:02.9
00:02.5
00:03.1
00:04.9
00:01.7
00:08.7
00:04.6
00:05.9
00:04.3
00:11.9
00:05.7
00:03.1
00:07.6
00:04.4
00:09.2
00:10.6
00:03.4
00:07.6
00:07.2
00:05.6
00:02.1
00:06.9
00:05.3
00:07.8
00:038.2
00:04.7
00:04.8
00:12.3
00:08.2
00:07.9
00:07.2
00:23.7
00:17.1
00:05.9
00:06.9
00:10.2
00:06.7
00:13.4
00:31.5
00:30.5
00:15.8

Pace
6:08
6:09
7:24
7:38
8:45
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:14
9:18
9:22
9:39
9:42
9:49
9:53

10:02

10:08

10:13

10:13

10:39

10:46

10:59

10:59

10:59

11:06

11:07

11:08

11:23

11:41

11:45

11:50

11:53

11:56

11:57

12:02

12:22

12:59

12:59

13:12

13:12

13:13

13:16

13:17

13:16

13:20

13:26

13:26

13:22



5K

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Angela Richeson
Virginia Muniz Gayton
Andrew and Gavi Stillwell
Annaleece Scott
Robyn Scott
Sarah Boyce
Judith Oakes
Brandon Scott
Ana Guilherme
Tom Taylor

Gayle Taylor

Lori Sutton
Griselda Munter
Dean Noyes

Amy Talbot

Traci Cox

Margie Brown
Monica Tejeda
Melody Tejeda
Amy Dimoff

Pete Dimoff
Jennifer Stillwell
Jason Stillwell
Megan Schooler
Sylvia Arndt
Jamie Martinez
Leanne Howard
Staci Williams
Diana Eslick
Wendy Preston
Virginia Wilkinson
Don Moore

Penny Mayo
Alicia Serrato
Dawn Sherbourne
Lynne Marie Lynch
Susan Miller
Barbara Beck
Cory Beck

Jay Scott

Robert Eckenberg
Penny Johnson
Ken Johnson
Manuela Rodriguez
Magicka Padron
Rokki Panceco
Cathy Chambers
Christine Forster-Hooper
Diane Turner
Linda Fuhrman
Andrea Eckenberg
Terry Moore
Dorothy Bozorth
Hiroki Hosoi

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Royal City
Ephrata
Ephrata
Ephrata
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Soap Lake
Coulee City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Sprague
Moses Lake
Coulee City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata

Ephrata

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Seattle

Bib_ Chip Gun

No Age Gender Overall Time Time

153 28 F 251-39 0:41:32.8 0:41:43.3
136 41 F 8 40-99 0:41:50.4 0:42:06.3
189 11 M 14 1-39 0:42:00.1 0:42:06.3
161 0 F 10-0 0:42:00.9 0:42:08.1
164 0 F 20-0 0:42:16.3 0:42:24.6
94 23 F 26 1-39 0:42:27.3 0:42:29.8
146 70 F 940-99 0:42:33.0 0:42:48.2
162 0 M 10-0 0:43:37.1 0:43:43.6
111 51 F 10 40-99 0:44:39.0 0:44:51.3
175 48 M 540-99 0:47:15.7 0:47:43.3
174 47 F 11 40-99 0:47:17.1 0:47:43.4
171 42 F 12 40-99 0:47:18.8 0:47:45.4
137 39 F 27 1-39 0:47:50.0 0:48:00.3
145 0 M 20-0 0:48:03.5 0:48:18.4
172 0 F 30-0 0:48:04.2 0:48:18.5
102 30 F 28 1-39 0:49:33.5 0:49:42.7
97 61 F 13 40-99 0:49:33.6 0:49:43.3
200 6 F 29 1-39 0:49:49.3 0:50:08.5
199 25 F 30 1-39 0:49:52.9 0:50:07.1
5006 9 F 31 1-39 0:50:39.2 0:50:58.8
49 40 M 6 40-99 0:50:49.2 0:51:10.4
188 31 F 32 1-39 0:50:53.2 0:51:16.7
187 35 M 151-39 0:50:56.3 0:51:15.5
159 33 F 33 1-39 0:51:13.6 0:51:40.1
91 49 F 14 40-99 0:51:15.5 0:51:41.7
129 29 F 34 1-39 0:51:18.7 0:51:38.5
116 30 F 351-39 0:51:20.1 0:51:39.7
179 34 F 36 1-39 0:51:51.0 0:52:13.3
106 43 F 15 40-99 0:52:06.6 0:52:28.3
152 42 F 16 40-99 0:52:08.3 0:52:28.5
58 41 F 17 40-99 0:52:14.7 0:52:37.4
132 52 M 7 40-99 0:52:24.1 0:52:42.2
194 38 F 37 1-39 0:52:38.2 0:52:38.2
165 21 F 38 1-39 0:52:55.1 0:53:10.9
166 46 F 18 40-99 0:53:02.9 0:53:17.5
128 34 F 39 1-39 0:54:43.5 0:55:07.9
131 64 F 19 40-99 0:54:51.1 0:55:16.1
92 38 F 40 1-39 0:57:20.8 0:57:37.9
5003 14 F 41 1-39 0:57:20.8 0:57:40.6
163 0 M 30-0 0:58:57.3 0:59:29.5
105 O M 40-0 0:58:57.3 0:59:28.5
123 50 F 20 40-99 0:59:07.9 0:59:22.5
122 54 M 8 40-99 0:59:08.4 0:59:21.6
190 31 F 42 1-39 0:59:35.0 0:59:53.7
191 6 F 43 1-39 0:59:35.8 0:59:53.7
150 37 F 44 1-39 0:59:35.9 0:59:53.8
99 51 F 21 40-99 0:59:40.7 0:59:56.3
109 44 F 22 40-99 0:59:41.7 0:59:55.1
177 60 F 23 40-99 0:59:42.9 0:59:56.9
110 62 F 24 40-99 0:59:43.9 0:59:57.3
104 O F 40-0 1:02:37.6 1:03:07.3
133 51 F 25 40-99 1:02:45.5 1:03:01.8
95 0 F 50-0 1:02:51.6 1:03:10.8
115 22 M 16 1-39 1:03:00.9 1:03:10.5
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Diff
00:10.4
00:15.8
00:06.1
00:07.2
00:08.2
00:02.4
00:15.2
00:06.5
00:12.3
00:27.6
00:26.3
00:26.6
00:10.2
00:14.9
00:14.2
00:09.2
00:09.6
00:19.2
00:14.1
00:19.5
00:21.2
00:23.5
00:19.1
00:26.4
00:26.2
00:19.7
00:19.5
00:22.3
00:21.6
00:20.2
00:22.7
00:18.1

00:15.7
00:14.6
00:24.3
00:24.9
00:17.1
00:19.7
00:32.2
00:31.1
00:14.6
00:13.2
00:18.7
00:17.9
00:17.9
00:15.6
00:13.4
00:13.9
00:13.3
00:29.7
00:16.3
00:19.2
00:09.6

Pace
13:27
13:35
13:35
13:35
13:41
13:42
13:48
14:06
14:28
15:24
15:24
15:24
15:29
15:35
15:35
16:02
16:02
16:10
16:10
16:26
16:30
16:32
16:32
16:40
16:40
16:39
16:40
16:51
16:55
16:55
16:58
17:00
16:59
17:09
17:11
17:47
17:50
18:35
18:36
19:11
19:11
19:09
19:09
19:19
19:19
19:19
19:20
19:20
19:20
19:20
20:22
20:20
20:23
20:23



5K

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

103
104
105
106
107
108

Donna Anderson
Yoshiki Sakai
Toshiya Kobayashi
Tatsuma Inui
Thelma Drake
Sherry Jeske

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

o Age Gender Overall

90 53
155 20
124 22
118 22
103 O
120 O
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TS

Chip Gun
Time Time Diff
1:03:01.6

26 40-99 1:03:01.6
17 1-39 1:03:01.9
18 1-39 1:03:07.1
19 1-39 1:03:10.5

60-0
70-0

1:05:53.0
1:05:54.7

1:03:10.3 00:08.4
1:03:16.8 00:09.6
1:03:20.3 00:09.8
1:06:14.8 00:21.8
1:06:14.9 00:20.2

Pace
20:20
20:23
20:25
20:26
21:22
21:22



